Résultats — Challenge E6

2022-07-02

Moyen

Thomas THIZON
Caroline SAMSON

Nils STRID

Anne VAN DER EECKEN
Laurent ROCHE

Nael BREVET

FIRMIN GIRAUDON
Cécile ROCHE
Laurence TALON
Estelle TARBOURIECH
Charlotte DUVOYE
TOM DOEBELLE
Marie HUMEAU

Margot GRIMAULT
BOURGES Frederic
Heidi ROCHE

Marion VALETTE
Adrien MORILLON
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Damien ROCHE
Adrien BIRON
Yohann BREVET
Arthur LAFOND
BROSSARD Olivier
Xavier PASCREAU
LAFOND Christophe
Henri NOUFEL
Julien VINCONNEAU
10. Anne DEGUERET
11. Philippe DEBOEUF
12. Xavier TALON
13. DUBOIS Sebastien
14. Sandrine DIOT
Arthur GRIMAULT
Corentin ROCHE
David MORILLON
ORTONNE Guillaume
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Court

Elouan BREVET
DUBOIS Florine
JUNIEN Frederic
Aglaé TALON
ORTONNE Mathieu
Gaspar GRIMAULT
CASAGRANDRE Dorian
CRISTELLE

Ida STRID
BOURGES Sabrina
MOREL Nicolas
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Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO

Pas de club
Poitiers CO

Temps
33:04
39:06
39:21
46:11
49:05
53:38
54:45
55:04
58:18
58:29
58:33
1:04:53
1:05:51
1:16:57
1:19:19

PM
Aband.

Temps
50:14
50:51
58:23
1:05:17
1:05:57
1:09:26
1:11:13
1:12:10
1:13:01
1:13:48
1:14:36
1:18:07
1:22:42
1:58:44
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PM

PM
Disq.

Temps
28:29
31:39
33:06
35:46
36:22
39:35
PM
PM
PM
Aband.
Aband.

Apres

+6:02

+6:17

+13:07
+16:01
+20:34
+21:41
+22:00
+25:14
+25:25
+25:29
+31:49
+32:47
+43:53
+46:15

Aprés

+0:37

+8:09

+15:03
+15:43
+19:12
+20:59
+21:56
+22:47
+23:34
+24:22
+27:53
+32:28
+68:30

Apres

+3:10
+4:37
+7:17
+7:53
+11:06

Temps perdu
01:35
01:31
01:40
04:06
02:28
04:09
07:26
06:30
03:59
10:51
10:56
17:15
14:00
20:46
17:08

Temps perdu
00:00
03:12
05:06
07:51
09:27
04:52
10:11
08:41
04:02
12:04
13:11
06:27
12:48
21:30

Temps perdu
04:36
02:57
06:51
04:10
11:21
07:31
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